

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री.अ.म.स.सि.द...
सहायक अभियन्ता प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

अ.म.स.सि.द.
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
अ.म.स.सि.द.

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2702

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	construction of				
work from	Koski Nahar to				
Chhaya' pul	mandali to Tak				
under	masonry (sc)				
Agency:-	Sri mohan Jha				
Agreement no:-	77 S.O.D/2021-22				
Date of start:-	24-11-2021				
Date of completion:-	23-08-2022				
	(Record measurement)				25-02-22

item no (1):-	PIF setting				
out pila -	- - - of E.I.				
	1.00	X	3.00	nos =	3 nos
				total =	3 nos
Item no (2):-	clearing				
uprubing of vegetation -	of E.I.				
	1X30X	3.50	=	105 m ²	
	2X30X	3.50	=	210 "	
	6X30X	3.50	=	630 "	
	10X30X	3.50	=	1050 "	
	3X30X	3.50	=	315 "	
			total =	2310 M ²	
Dty =	2310	/	10000	Het =	0.23 Hect
				Dty =	0.23 Hect

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 no (11/27) PIV R.C.C. Deck slab					
(M-25)				or E/R	
87 mld TMBP-16, 91 no (11/27)					
3.68 m ² @ Rs 7314.32/m ²					Rs 26,924.20
91 no (12/28) supplying, fitting & placing					
H/S D				or E/R	
87 mld TMBP-16, 91 no (12/28)					
0.49 MT @ Rs 52635.22/MT					Rs 52,636.20
91 no (12/29) PIV, fitting joint					
				or E/R	
87 mld TMBP-16, 91 no (12/29)					
12 nos @ Rs 38.08/m					Rs 457.20
91 no (14/30) PIV Rephotocopying					
				or E/R	
87 mld TMBP-17, 91 no (14/30)					
08 nos @ Rs 83.40/no					Rs 667.20
91 no (15/10) cable duct across the					
road				or E/R	
87 mld TMBP-17, 91 no (15/10)					
15 m @ Rs 939.70/m					Rs 14095.20
					Total = Rs 30,813.58 =
Add 124.15 T					Rs 3,69,763.20
Add 1st Labourers					Rs 30,814.20
Add S. A. R.					Rs 43,447.20
					Total = Rs 35,25,382.20
1000 6.41 n. below - (C)					Rs 2,25,977.20
					Total = Rs 32,99,405.20

Continuation